MERCRUISER (3.2L MIE MPI (LH] GEM. V1 GM 502%-8 1936-1337)
Serial Mbr Range: OFE19620 THRU 0K333333 ()

¥ TRANSMISSION AMD ENGINE MOUNTING [EORG WaARNER 5000]

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 10 EE101|SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-3/81N.) B V5T FUEL SYSTEM

2 10 EE101|SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-3/81N.] 2 FUEL COOLED SY'STEM
2 10 42424 | SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-5/81N.] 2 FUEL COOLED SYSTEM
2 16 805357 |5TUD 2 FUEL COOLED S%STEM
] 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER (348 1N.) E

4 10 I72B9|SCREW [7/16-14 21N.) 2

] 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER [FAEIN.] 2

£ 1A 29563 WUT [FA1E-14] 2

7 BE1664 4| TRUNMION 2

] 13 EE102| LOCKWASHER (344 IN.) 2

3 EE2844 2| BASE-ENGIME END 2 [FROMT]

10 1A 20739] WUT-JAM [3/4-16) 2

1A 14 EEESS | WASHER-TAR 2

12 i 20733 NUT-JAM [3/4-16) 2

13 B05436T |BRACKET 1 [FORT)

13 3054367 1|BRACKET 1 [STAREBOARD)

14 10 40097 60| SCREW [M12-1.75 E0] 4

15 10 57357 | SCREW [7/16-14 % 21/4 IN.] 2

16 13 32993 | LOCKMWAASHER (76 1M.) 2

17 1 29563 WUT [FA16-14) 2

18 EE1EEA 4| TRUMMNION 2

13 13 E2102| LOCKWASHER [3/4 IN.) 2

20 FE3264 2| BASE-TRANSMISSION END 2 [REAR)

21 i B16331| MUT-JaM [3/4-16) 2

22 14 BEEGE | WASHER-TAR 2

23 1 20739 MNUT-JaM [3/4-16] 2

24 54 725945 CLAMP 1




